1 FOUGASSIE
2 GIDON
3 VACHER
4 THIMONIER
5 RIOCREUX
6 DA COSTA
7 VERILHAC
8 HOUMAULT
9 GUEYFFIER
10 THIVEL
11 COLOMB
12 LANIEL
13 CHECA
14 DEMANGEON
15 BRUN
16 CHOULAT
17 FAURE
18 CHABRIER
19 FABRE
20 CHAMBOUVET
21 CHABRIER
22 BARRES
23 MAANANE
24 CHABANEL
25 CHALANCON
26 VODABLE
27 BANCEL
28 GLAS
29 TIRABY
30 LHOSTE
31 KAYA
32 LOGEARD
33 LECOLLIER
34 SCHUTT
35 PABIOU
36 PROST
37 GUICHERD
38 DA COSTA
39 MORON

40 FORJA FERNANDES

41 ALAKOU

42 EXCOFFON
43 REY

44 BERNAUD

45 MEALIER

46 FRAISSENON
47 ABOULIN

Prénom

Chloé
Lisa
Coralie
Laura
Pauline
Camille
Esther
Charline
Cassandra
Amélie
Amélie
Clara
Noémie
Noémie
Célia
Kelly
Anais
Emma
Sara
Roxane
Chloé
Ambre
Bettina
Margaux
Justine
Emma
Laura
Mathilde
Maéva
Isaline
Cansu
Lauriane
Juliette
Léa
Manon
Solene
Armance
Alexia
Mathilde
Candice
Omema
Laure
Mélinda
Léa
Romane
Maiwenn
Julie

Cross Le Monteil 2010

Classement Benjamin fille

Div

56
53
64
64
61
54
62
51
56
64
54
63
63
63
64
54
54
63
62
55
64
51
51
52
62
63
67
62
67
62
66
61
66
56
61
61
53
51
51
52
62
53
64
52
53
52
53



Place Nom

48 DOMINGUES
49 BARBIER

50 BESSON

51 VITRY

52 MASSARD
53 FAY

54 MARTIN

55 COLOMBET
56 PEYRARD
57 BRUNON

58 DAVIER

59 BOUCHUT
60 CHARET

61 COSTON

62 TOINET

63 MAOUCHI

64 SABY

65 CHEYNE

66 SIDI-YOUSSEF
67 TEYSSIER
68 CORNILLON
69 REVIRON

70 TILLY

71 SEGNI

72 AYDIN

73 INGLESE

74 DESCHAMPS
75 ROYER

76 CHEUCLE

77 SEMINATI

78 FANNI

79 MICHEL

80 CEKIC

81 CHRIST

82 MAGNETICO
83 ALCARAZ

84 BACQUART
85 COCHET

86 PELLISSIER
87 MAISONNEUVE
88 GUILLAUMOND
89 GRES

90 ROBERT

91 MATOT

92 FAYARD

93 WERLE

94 DESFLACHES
95 CIZERON

96 SABY

97 ESCUDERO

Prénom

Fiona
Camille
Mélusine
Angélique
Léa
Mathilde
Perrine
Anais

Léa

Léa

Carla
Anaélle
Camille
Léa
Margot
Lisa
Pauline
Lolita
Maira
Flore
Laurie
Bénédicte
Constance
Léa
Merve
Gavina
Candice
Meline
Lydie
Manon
Laury
Lilla
Melissa
Léna
Justine
Clarisse
Laura
Amélie
Alexandra
Madison
Julie

Elisa
Laétitia
Clémence
Manon
Laurene
Chloé
Johanna
Clémence
Justine

<

52
65
53
61
61
63
64
62
63
62
67
67
54
51
55
55
63
52
52
56
64
65
64
64
63
53
61
63
56
66
61
66
63
66
65
65
65
61
51
UPI
61
63
65
51
56
63
62
55
56
54



Place Nom

98 CASTELLINO

99 HAMARD
100 CASSAN
101 DELORME
102 RAVEL
103 VIANET
104 LINOSSIER
105 CORNU
106 DUPUY
107 JOUMARD
108 GRANGER

109 BONNEVIALLE

110 GACEM

111 TURAN

112 DESHORS
113 ANDRE

114 PORTEFAIX
115 CHENEVIER
116 LAURENT
117 BOULAN

118 VARAILLE
119 FERNANDES
120 SAUZET

121 CHAPUIS
122 HERAUD
123 TRUCHET
124 SUSSET

125 LEIBUNDGUT
126 SECHI

127 DAVID

128 HEREK

129 ROPPELT
130 SEGURA
131 PETIT

132 MONTMEAT
133 RAGAZZON
134 FRACHON
135 TEYSSIER
136 MARTINS
137 DA SILVA
138 DUCREUX
139 GOUROUNAS

200 BOUSQUEYNAUD

200 GRANGE

200 VERILHAC
ARGUN
BAYON
BERARDET
BINE
CORNILLON

Prénom

Emmy
Léa
Margot
Camille
Valentine
Pauline
Pauline
Annette
Elise
Emilie
Caroline
Laura
Laura
Heval
Margot
Amélie
Margaux
Léa
Audrey
Camille
Whitney
Stéphanie
Lucie
Emilie
Estelle
Romane
Elodie
Manon
Emlyn
Léa

Elif
Audrey
Julie
Margot
Morgane
Laurine
Marie
Laura
Nina
Noémie
Manon
Charlene
Héloise
Lauriane
Sophie
Sinem
Léa
Mathilde
Cynthia-Rose
Manon

<

62
51
63
51
65
52
66
66
65
64
53
65
52
64
56
54
55
53
63
61
63
66
66
53
62
62
63
64
55
62
67
63
61
67
65
UPI
62
63
54
53
67
65
UPI
UPI
UPI
64
53
63
61
53



COUDERT
DELEAGE
DELORME
FAYET
GIRAUD
MARGERIT
MILLET
PALLE
REVOL
RIVET
ROGER
ROUSSON
WOLFF

Prénom

Océane
Jade
Lucie
Océane
Flora
Hilary
Raphaélle
Manon
Delphine
Laura
Mathilda
Léa
Anna

<

65
56
52
67
66
67
53
67
53
51
67
63
66



